
Ploeg Naam  

U6  Etienne Vandierendonck evdierendonck@gmail.com  0496/164921 

U6 Jeffrey Cattoor Jeffry-en-kim@hotmail.com  0472/762325 

U7 Denny Bleyenberg  denny.bleyenberg@telenet.be  0474/860253 

U7 Sven Beresole  delangesven96@gmail.com  0478/215905 

U8 Lisette De Koning lisette.de.koning@scarlet.be  0485/601055 

U8 Bart De Gryse bart.de.gryse3@telenet.be 0499/760306 

U8 Oliver Vandeputte  oliver.vandeputte@hotmail.com  0494/483594 

U8 Yassine Bouaasria  Yass.royal@hotmail.com  0485/582501 

U9 Dries Bonte  dries_bonte@hotmail.com  0497/440558 

U9 Simon Verheire Simon.verheire@gmail.com  0472/404277 

U9 Steven Suvee  stevensuvee@gmail.com  0485/583420 

U10 Yves Mans  yves.mans@telenet.be  0477/950967 

U11 Dimitri Winckels  dimitri.winckels@hotmail.com  0473/703802 

U11 Jaap Hofmann  japiehofman@hotmail.com  0478/453989 

U11 Jelle Bourgonjon jelle.bourgonjon@proximus.be  0479/334748 

U12 Alain Meerman  alainmeerman@gmail.com  0472/450379 

U13 Jurgen Kellner jurgen.kellner@pandora.be 0473/836954 

U13 Steve Hoeghenae hsdeco.info@gmail.com 0478/242524 

U15 Stijn Van Dingenen  stijn.van.dingenen@live.be  0471/302620 

U15 Yorrick Neyt  yorrick.neyt2514@gmail.com  0477/288166 

U17 Bonny Okeba  Bonnybonny26@yahoo.com  0493/918010 

U17 Peter Allaert  allaertpeter@gmail.com  0475/253134 

Beloften Nicolas Poppe  poppenicolas@hotmail.be  0474/562411 

Beloften Didier Saelaert didier.saelaert@gmail.com  0474/277241 

Fanions T1 Nick Steyaert Nick.mobistar@gmail.com  0468/939229 

Fanions T2 Jason Lava jason Lavajason1@hotmail.com  0472/286936 

Keepertrainer  Giannis Pestlikis giannis_pestlikis@hotmail.com  0484/867994 

Keepertrainer  Dirk Buffel buffel.d@telenet.be 0471/779334 

Vlindertrainer Steven Houbrechts stevenhoubrechts@hotmail.com  0498/342866 

Vlindertrainer Sarah Stockx sarahstockx@gmail.com  

 
Revalidatietrainer Robin Declerck declerckrobin4444@gmail.com  0475/378389 
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